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TIME RUN CHALLENGE

Sexe Catégorie Record Nom
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S
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MO
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S
MO
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1 heure

15,345 DECOURTY
13,95 BROCHARD
15,35 GODILLON
13,95 DESRAME
15,35 CESBRON
15,35 HERVE
11,16 RUEF

12,56 SORIN
12,56 COTTEREAU

9,765 LE SOLLIEC
9,765 FROGER

12,56 PERON
11,16 BROHAN

9,77 SIMON PETIT
9,765 CANARD

9,77 LOUSSOUARN

9,77 CLAVERY

6 heures

76,743 GUIBOUIN
66,323 MATTEUCCI
70,627 LALLICAN
64,119 PICHON

59,894 CHARBONNIER

74,95 RENAUX
46,755 SAVINA

63,285 ROUSSEL

70,138 PETAY

Prénom

Damien
Julien
Régis
Yohann
Xavier
Fabrice
Xavier
Yannick
Jean-Daniel

Célia
Manon

Virginie
Séverine
Sandrine
Marine
Mireille

Sylvie

Benjamin
Jérémy
Jean-Luc
Frédéric
Pierre
Alain
Jean-Yves

Marie-Laure

Aurélie

47,605 PALISSE JUILLET Delphine

39,092 BUENO

39,237 CLAVERY
77,753 BACHELIER
THOMAS
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Dominique

Sylvie
Thomas
Erwan

Edition

2022
2022
2023 56’48”
2023 59’07
2023 59°50”
2023 56°37”
2022
2023 56°59”

2023 1h00°35”

2022
2022
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2022
2023 58°03”
2022

2023 1h02°53”

2023 54°26”
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2023
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2023
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2023
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2023

2023
2023
2023
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6h Equipe 2
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MONTIGNY

Les 3 Mousi

Les Feux de

Les 4 Fanta

Es.

MO
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
Es.

MO
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
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69,75 MONTIGNY
MONTIGNY
54,405 MAURIN
PAILLETTE
94,468 MINGUET
BERTIN
MORVAN
SALAUN
75,361 BOUGIT
GUILLET
HONORE
MARO
48,825 BES
BOUZAC
BEUTIN
DELARUE

12 heures

88,745 BETOLAUD
137,552 CARPENTIER
130,625 LALLICAN
113,695 LALLICAN

98,289 GIRAUD

74,077 DINTILHAC
38,221 COZANNET

69,075 PELLERIN

95,62 GUINEHEUX
GUINEHEUX

132,502 CHARBONNEAU

HUMEAU
OGER
STEPHAN
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Christelle
Dany
Aurore
Morgane
Arnaud
Alexis
Eric
Yann
Angela
Nicolas
Jérbme
Jordan
Anais
Ingrid
Mireille
Emilie

Pierre-Ollivier
Fabien

Jean Louis
Pierre-Michel
Vincent

Alain

Manon

Elodie

Anne-Lise
Cyril

Jérbme
Jérbme
Cédric

Martine

2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2023
2023
2023

2022

2023

2023

2022
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2022
2022
2022
2022



24h individuel
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24h Equipe 2
24h Equipe 2

24h Equipe 6

24h Equipe 6

24h Equipe 6

Es.

MO
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
Es.

MO
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

AXIANS
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24 heures

114,357 JACQUEMARD
178,294 GABORIAU
152,901 BERTHIN
185,645 CISTERNINO
161,894 BALANA
216,231 JEANNE

160,9 BALLEIX
173,453 KERLAU

103,331 GUET

137,367 BERTHIN
150,186 LECAMUS
155,262 HARD-MARIE
129,297 ROCHES
224,024 HIMMESOETE
MONET

179,415 LABLATINIERE
ZAFRANI

FAMOUS F; 311,529 GAIGNEROT

THOMAS
PLAUD
GAIGNEROT
DOREAU
PLAUD

Page 3

Antoine
Clément
Sébastien
Damien
Michael
Mickael
Frédéric
Yves-Michel

Patrick

Céline
Réjane
Valérie
Yolande

Léo
Damien
Jean-paul
Stéphanie

Dada
Marion
Mathis
Michou
Coco
Robert

2022
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2023
2023

2022

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022
2022
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2023
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